FAN

FRDERASION XXXIX TROFEO NATACION CIUDAD DE EL PUERTO

DE NATACION

PTO.STA.M?, 27/5/2023

%..

Prueba 2
27/05/2023 - 10:15

Fem., 200m Estilos

Absoluto Femenino
Lista de salida

Serie1de 5

2 CABEZA ALVAREZ, Laura
3 SANCHEZ ARANEGAS, Lucia
4 LAGUNA DIiAZ, Sabrina

Serie 2de 5

1 PAVON SIERRA, Aitana
2 MARTINEZ MOLINA, Ana
3 VILLA PINEDA, Maria
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4 PINEDA MONTESINOS, Dulce Nombre 12

5 RENGIFO ARMENTA, Maria

6 AKKERMAN FERNANDEZ, Isabel

Serie 3de 5

1 HERRERA GALLARDO, Carla

2 CANERO GONZALEZ, Berta

3 JIMENEZ DE FAZIO, Simoneta
4 ROMERO MARTINEZ, Helena

5 CORTINAS TOBAJAS, Victoria
6 SANCHEZ RAMOS, Irene

Serie4de 5

1 MARTIN SCHMIDT, Nadya

2 QUIROS CALDERON, Daniela
3 FONCUBIERTA NAVAS, Marina
4 GARCIA CORZO, Concha

5 HEREDIA ROBLES, Angela

6 GALLARDO BRAVO, Lara

Serie 5de 5

1 DIAZ BONORA, Fatima

2 SOUISSI AYUSO, Fatima

3 CARDENAS, Isabella Eva

4 MONTERO LERIDA, Angela
5 GUERRERO MAESE, Andrea
6 DE DIEGO MORENO, Aitana
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C.N. Ubrique
C.N. Ubrique
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Estepona
C.N. Puerto Real
C.N. San Roque
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Los Barrios
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Los Barrios

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Puerto Real

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

C.N. Union Rinconada
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. San Fernando

255

3:17.89
3:08.02
3:17.85
3:22.53

3:02.89
2:57.48
2:55.33
2:54.38
3:01.74
3:03.92

2:51.59
2:50.13
2:49.15
2:49.62
2:51.34
2:52.37

2:43.61
2:35.66
2:20.71
2:32.48
2:42.74
2:44.47

25m
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50m
25m
50m
25m
50m
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25m
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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